Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 1p-o5-3%3\\
Tulsa, OK 74136
NMGSAU # 352 C - {4 \Qs-27e taae/n & AW/
Lea County, New Mexico

216 0.25 172 0.88 0.22 0.22

386 1.70 12 0.88 1.49 1.71

627 2.41 172 0.88 2.11 3.82

1152 5.25 1/4 0.44 2.30 6.11

1528 3.76 12 0.88 3.29 9.40

1811 2.83 1/2 0.88 248 11.88

2314 5.03 11/4 2.19 11.00 22.88

2564 2.50 11/4 2.19 5.47 28.35

2847 2.83 11/4 2.19 6.19 34.54

3347 5.00 172 0.88 4.38 38.92

3850 5.03 3/4 1.31 6.60 45.52

Archie Brofvn - General Managér

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on tth day ofM, 2007 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

A\

Notary Public




